Albion Park: 29 September 2021

R1 Borgbet Tipping Service
PM 395m
15:36 29 Sep

15:36

NAME

Unlawful Exit

IH

=7-= Dodgy Nick
Four Fourteen
He's So Dashing
Hypo Duck
Where's Jamie
WAl six Schooners

Cool Blonde

o] o O ~ O

,/93 Heslea

R3

1607 | NOV 395m

16:07 29 Sep

NAME

Bobby Magee

IH

= Nut Girl

Fenech

Barcelona Len

Swift Anna

Coruba

Human Touch

o]~ o O ~ O

Derrillean

,,93 Teddy's Teddy

ﬁo Water Good Beach

R5 Box 1 Photography
5th Grade 395m
16:42 29 Sep

16:42

NAME

Hostile Heart

IH

Barcelona Warren

Get Rich
Lucky Unicorn
Shian Huey
Mystery Duck
Fast Burner
Race Car

Dream Dancer

o] o O ~ Y

AR
=7

Grace Me

TRAINER

Darren Makowiecki

Rebecca Buxton

Michael Brauer

Darren Makowiecki

Rebecca Buxton

Rebecca Buxton

Edmund Makowiecki

Paul Cauchi

Rebecca Buxton

smartmoneypunting.com

TRAINER

Kerry Hoggan
Karen Kleinhans
Kerry Hoggan
Cyndie Elson
Corey Mutton
Keiran O'Brien
Kevin Macintosh
Warren Nicholls
Matt Bourke

Peter Carleton

TRAINER

Michael Brauer
Cyndie Elson

Kevin Forrester
John Quarman
Gary Pearce
Joanne Martin

Ned Snow

Scott Mcguiness
Darren Makowiecki

Renald Attard

Kennel closes 14:51

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4

8852

4786

4335

6766

26FF

7568

7776

8666

6447

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

22.99

NBT

NBT

23.90

23.94

23.82

23.67

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4

6255

6465

3223

1332

3413

3447

4464

2118

1754

F766

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

23.26

23.07

23.01

22.82

NBT

22.72

NBT

22.98

NBT

23.69

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4

6665

1151

6474

5547

6655

7566

3666

3276

7766

1875

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.38

23.15

23.01

23.00

23.70

23.28

23.14

23.26

23.20

23.55

R2

15:52

Maiden 395m

IH

\

QENE Q|

15:52 29 Sep

NAME

Wilsonville

Floral Marg
Future's Changed
In No Rush

Bogie Millie
Rosdue Swagman
Luna Flame
Rosdue Tyson

Heslea

16:27

NOV 395m

oo - [0 [ ~ CH)

9
i

16:27 29 Sep

NAME

Petite Olga
Rosdue Caesar
Flight To Mars
Dodgy Dave
Little Miss Vane
Ultra Bomber
Hop Along Hope
Maggie's Return
Sonic Street

Hombre Duck

R6

17:02

5th Grade 395m

IH

3ol - [o o) ~ L

N
\

0

=

17:02 29 Sep

NAME

Swift Werina
Bella Mafia

She Has Style
Hopeful Hope
Bailey

Barcelona Cyndie
Black Magic Mojo
Martenelli
Slippery Duck

Rough System

\

TDOGS

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Scott Mcguiness
Garry Gilbert
Warren Nicholls
Clint Kratzmann
Terry Priest
Terrence Chapman
Jason Schmidt
Terrence Chapman

Rebecca Buxton

Asset Body Corporate Bribie Island

TRAINER

Kerry Hoggan
Terrence Chapman
Bradley Woods
Rebecca Buxton
John Quarman
Colin Wills

Terry Priest
Renald Attard
Peter Carleton

Joanne Martin

Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge

TRAINER

Noel Evans
Stephen Lennon
Terry Priest

Cyndie Elson

Peter O'Reilly
Cyndie Elson
Darren Makowiecki
Brian Baker
Rebecca Buxton

Edmund Makowiecki

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7338 NBT
2445 23.28
8 23.97
N/A NBT
8625 23.73
87 NBT
N/A NBT
5 NBT
6447 23.67
PRIZE MONEY

$2,730
$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3258 23.86
217 NBT
1276 23.37
7782 NBT
1467 23.44
1842 23.24
5445 22.96
4288 23.27
2665 NBT
6477 23.35
PRIZE MONEY

$2,730
$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1675 22.84
7455 22.57
4423 22.78
2772 22.63
1237 22.95
1116 NBT
2846 23.02
3313 22.63
3477 23.15
3768 23.23
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Albion Park: 29 September 2021

R7 Tab - Long May We Play
17117 | 4th Grade 395m
17:17 29 Sep
NAME

Emma Cairn Do

E Jet Black Beach
3 Fabio Beach
n Tuta Time

5 Borneo Bandit
E Flying September
Chariot's Away
E You're Kidding

R9
17:55 | Best8395m
17:55 29 Sep
NAME

Daysea's Trish

IH

= Daysea's Joey

Vacant Box
Minnie Jojo
Vacant Box
Special Bill
Vacant Box

Elastic Bairn

o]~ o O ~ B

TRAINER

David Campbell
Rebecca Buxton
Peter Carleton
Cecil Druery
Craig Schmidt
Mathew Vincent
Peter Carleton

Paul Cauchi

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White

TRAINER

Darryl Mcgrath

Darryl Mcgrath

Renald Attard

Cyndie Elson

Serena Lawrance

Kennel closes 14:51

PRIZE MONEY

$2,730

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5572 22.84
4764  23.12
4431 22.72
6456 22.50
1116 22.44
2151 22.53
1563 22.86
8787 22.90
PRIZE MONEY

$2,995

$1,995 - $570 - $285 - $145
$2K - $570 - $290 - $150

LAST 4

T

8112

1884

1131

2112

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.53

22.54

22.76

22.27

22.54

R8

17:39

5th Grade 520m

IH

ool o [ ~ O

SN\
QL

=
(ST

17:39 29 Sep

NAME

Red Fire Ball
He's Nosey

No Swap Back
Kiss And Spin
Faith In Norris
Dulceria
Lucky | Am
Royal Harbour
Crimson War

Bella's Blessed

R10
18:12

5th Grade 395m

Ryel - (o ) ~ L

(AR
(=)

18:12 29 Sep

NAME

High Lighter
Betty Jo

Zipping Horace
Barcelona Travis
Silver Sandals
Rosdue Rockette
Flawless Scottie
Key Key

Possibly Premium

Zabdon La Miesha

~\\

TDOGS

Borgbet Tipping Service

TRAINER

Renald Attard
Peter O'Reilly

Cyndie Elson

Jeff Crawford

Michael Vaughan
Matthew Heilbronn
Ned Snow

Brian Francis
Michael Brauer

Tony Short

smartmoneypunting.com

TRAINER

Bradley Woods
Jeanette Cauchi
Kerry Hoggan
Cyndie Elson
Serena Lawrance
Terrence Chapman
Warren Nicholls
Rebecca Buxton
John Quarman

Lawrence Topping

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$4,255

$2,670 - $920 - $510 - $155
$2.7K-$920 - $510 - $160

LAST4  BESTT/D
4356 29.97
6345 30.60
2423 30.22
1432 29.89
1323 29.87
1115 30.09
4355 30.27
1321 30.18
8444  30.16
7577 30.30

PRIZE MONEY

$2,730

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130

$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130
LAST4  BESTT/D
3272 22.92
8345 22.90
4263 22.81
2544  22.62
7561 22.99
5746 22.93
1836 23.30
4371 23.55
7784 23.12
8777 23.19
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Albion Park: 29 September 2021

IH

o] 1o O ~ Y

AR
(=7

R11 Sky Racing
18:35 | 5th Grade 395m
18:3529 Sep
NAME

Farmor Sambuca
Tyrant Duck
Majestic Man
Sylvan

Shian Indiana
Mulgowie Belle
Diamond Tina
Fernando Travis
Possibly Premium

Squirming

TRAINER

Scott Mcguiness
Steve Swan
Serena Lawrance
Cecil Druery
Kerry Hoggan
David Campbell
Jason Schmidt
Cyndie Elson
John Quarman

Mathew Vincent

Kennel closes 14:51

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4

3824

8845

7562

2322

7657

1322

6448

8F45

7784

5478

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.93

23.34

22.87

23.11

22.79

22.99

23.12

23.23

23.12

23.25

R12

18:55

5th Grade 395m

IH

L]/
:
i

oo o [ ~ O

AN
\R

[\ |

=y

0

18:55 29 Sep

NAME

Crazy Duck
Harbour Jem
Tackleberry
Street Smart
Shian Ned
Farmor Mercedes
Deb's Desire
Hopeful Nan

Slippery Duck

Water Good Beach

Borgbet Tipping Service

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Joanne Martin
Brian Francis
Scott Buckland
Colin Hamilton
Kerry Hoggan
Scott Mcguiness
John Quarman
Cyndie Elson
Rebecca Buxton

Peter Carleton

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,730

$1,820 - $520 - $260 - $130
$1.8K - $520 - $260 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2671 23.25
5561 NBT
1455  23.38
5433  22.93
2117 NBT
1852 23.29
3315 23.07
5328  22.84
3477  23.15
F766 23.69
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